04.11.2019

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.
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CM APPL.

4. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

5. MAC.APP.
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977/2015
30990/2015

878/2016

80/2018
2432/2018
2433/2018

504/2019

19875/2019

652/2019
30160/2019

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
02.11.2019

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

ROOM NO. 110 - 111, GROUND FLOOR

LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHI

SUNITA DEVI & ORS
Vs. YASEEN & ORS (ORIENTAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED)

GEETA
Vs. ORITENTAL INS CO LTD &
ORS

CHUN CHUN SINGH
Vs. SAGEER AHMED & ORS(THE
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

DEVENDER KUMAR & ORS
Vs. RAJ BAHADUR SINGH &
ORS

MITHLESH & ANR
Vs. MUKESH KUMAR & ORS (THE

ORIENAL INS CO LTD)

*kkkk

S N PARASHAR,PRADEEP GAUR &
ASSOCIATES

ANSHUMAN BAL,RK TRIPATHI

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY, PRADEEP

GAUR & ASSOCIATES

SHEKHAR AGGARWAL,S P JAIN

S N PARASHAR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



